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POWYS FOOD TRAIL
TASTE OF 
MONTGOMERY

The small market town of 
Montgomery has many locally 
produced goods when shopping  
local, from food and drink to gifts  
and household essentials.

We have created a handy and 
informative at-a-glance guide of local 
producers, suppliers and businesses  
in and around Montgomery.
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Montgomery Charter market every Thursday in  
and around the Town Hall and Broad Street. There 
are variety of stalls, including regulars such as:

Amanda’s Bakery  Artisan bread maker  
www.amandasbread.com

Kay’s Plants and Vintage 
enquiries@kayboyceoriginals.com

Nicola Knapton Felt Artist  Crafts, plants, herbs and 
flowers • see: Facebook/Feltfine or Garden Studio Plants

Offa Farm Fruit and Veg  07943 593964

Prized Pig  Local meats • www.theprizedpig.co.uk

Simon the Fish  Fishmonger • 07304 023730

Skincare Bootique  Homemade skincare products • 
skincarebootique@gmail.com

Valma’s Jewellery  Homemade Jewellery  
valmaoram@icloud.com

Wild Welsh Wool Wool products and meat  
(arts and crafts) www.glyncanololdfarm.co.uk

MONTGOMERY
TRAILS

Sponsored by Cultivate: admin@cultivate.uk.com
For more information, contact: info@tasteofmontgomery.uk
www.tasteofmontgomery.uk

This leaflet is available in English and Welsh on www.tasteofmontgomery.uk  
It will include any updates since the leaflet was originally printed in April 2025.    

LOCAL PRODUCE SUPPLIERS
1  Castle Kitchen 

Café and Deli • Facebook 
Tues–Sat: 10am–3pm • Supplies: Winsbury Dairies, 
Old Monty Cider, Monty’s Brewery, Trefaldwyn 
Cheese, Montgomery Real Bread and Prized Pig.

2  The Checkers Restaurant with rooms
www.checkerswales.co.uk • Thu–Sat: Lunch, Wed–
Sat: Dinner and rooms • Uses: Trefaldwyn Cheese, 
Kerry Vale Vineyard and Montgomery Wines.

3  The Dragon Hotel
Hotel, Bar and Restaurant • www.dragonhotel.com
Uses and supplies: Monty’s Brewery, Dairy Dreams, 
Kerry Vale Vineyard, Old Monty Cider 

4  Spar
Convenience Store • 01686 668224
Mon–Sat: 7am–9pm, Sun: 8am–8pm • Supplies: Dairy 
Dreams, Monty’s Brewery, Winsbury Dairy

5  Bunners
01686 668 308 • Mon–Fri: 9am–5.30pm, Sat: 9am–5pm 
Supplies: James Corfield’s Eggs

MONTGOMERY 
TOWN MARKET

SINCE 1227

3

1

4

5

2

tasteofmontgomery



	

Montgomery

W
A L E S

ENGLAND

W A L E S

ENGLAND

W
A

L
E

S

E
N

G
L

A
N

D

W
ALE

S

E N
G

L A N
D

WALES

E N G L A N D

Town Hill

Llandyssil

Hendomen

Forden

Abermule

Bettws
Cadewain

Berriew

Refail

Castle Caereinion

Welshpool

Newtown

Rowley

Marton

Leighton

Chirbury

Churchstoke

Sarn

Priest Weston

O
F F A ’ S

 D
Y K E

O
F F A ’ S

 D
Y K E

O
F F A

’ S
 D

Y K
E

O
F F A

’ S
 D

Y K
E

O
F

F
A

’ S
 D

Y K
E

O F FA
’ S

 D Y K E

Welshpool
Airport

Y Golfa
342m

Burgess Lands 
150m

Welshpool
Industrial

Estate

Broomhill
307m

358m

Whittery
Wood

Lan Fawr
426m

Stapeley Hill
405m

Fishpool Hill
351m

Roundton Hill
371m

Todleth Hill
310m

Caeliber

253m

Dol-forwyn
Woods

Glan Hafren
Wood

Pen-Y-Golfa

Corndon HillFort

Mount Road

 

Brook Street
Salop Road

Berriew
 Road

Chirb
ury Road

Montgomery Road

Fo
rd

en
 R

oa
d

Mon
tg

om
ery Canal

M
on

tg
om

er
y C

a n
al

Montgomery Canal
R i ver Rhiw

River Banwy

R iver R hiw

River Rhiw

River Bec han

Mo nt
go

m

ery Canal

Mo
nt

go
m

er
y C

an
al

Montg
omery 

Canal

Rive

r Caml ad

River C
a m

la
d

Ri
ve

r C
am

l a
d

River Mule

B4385

B4385

B4385

B4385

B4386

B4389

B4389

B4368

A489

A489

B4385

B4385

B4389

B4389

B4390

B4390

A458

A483

A483

A483

A483

A483

A483

A483

B4385

B4385

B4385 B4386

B4386

B4388

B4388

B4388

A489

A489

A489

A490

B4386

B4386

B4386

B4388

A490

A490

A490

B4388

A490

A490

A483

A458

A458

A458

B4388

B4388A458

B4381

B4388

	

TOWN 
BUSINESSES
The Bookshop 
Montgomery /
Siop Lyfrau 
Trefaldwyn
barrylord1965@
btinternet.co.uk

Bunner’s Ironmongers
www.bunners.co.uk
Mon–Fri: 9–5.30pm,  
Sat: 9–5pm

Chameleon Hairdessers
01686 66828
Mon–Tue, Thu–Fri: 9am–5pm
Wed: 9am–7pm, Sat:  
9am–1pm

Claudia Lis Ceramics
see Facebook

The Crown
Public house  
01686 668533

The Flower Shop
Florist • glyndavies44 
@icloud.com

Ivy House Café  
and Post Office 
denicejauzens@
googlemail.com

Mon–Wed: 8.45am–5.30pm,  
Thu–Sat: 9am–5pm,  
Sun 9am–2pm

Made in Monty
Gift shop  
www.madeinmonty.co.uk
Mon–Sat: 9.30am–4.30pm

Montgomery Real Bread
Artisan breadmaker 
07975 918325

Montgomery Fish Bar
Fish and chip shop  
01686 668911
Mon–Sat: 12–11pm,  
Sun: 12–6pm

Montgomery Town Hall
Venue for hire • www.
montgomerytownhall.uk

Montgomery Weddings
Wedding planning • www.
montgomeryweddings.uk

The Old Stores
Bed and breakfast • www.
theoldstoresbnb.co.uk

Rootz
Hairdressers 
07940 092226 / Facebook
Wed–Fri: 10am–5pm

Spar
01686 668224
Mon–Sat: 7am–8pm,  
Sun: 8am–8pm

Window Dressers
Upholstery, curtain 
makers and suppliers, 
Homewares
windowdressers@ 
gmail.com
Mon–Fri: 8am–5pm,  
Sat: 8am–1pm

LOCAL  FOOD AND  
DRINK PRODUCERS

Old Monty Cider
Producer of ciders and perries 
www.oldmonty.co.uk

  Dairy Dreams 
Ice cream and dairy products
Find on Facebook

   James Corfield’s Eggs
Free range eggs
01686 668263

     Monty’s Brewery
Real ale manufacturer  
www.montysbrewery.co.uk
Brewery shop Mon–Fri 9am–4pm

Morwen’s Meats 
Meat products  
philo.owens@btinternet.com  

or Facebook

Winsbury Dairy
Dairy products and eggs 
www.winsburydairy.online  
Honesty fridge 6am–10pm

Ifor’s Wagyu
Wagyu beef 
www.iforswelshwagyu.co.uk

Kerry Vale Vineyard 
Wine maker, café, shop and tours
www.kerryvalevineyard.co.uk
Tues–Sun: 10am–3pm 

Trefaldwyn Cheese 
Cheese suppliers  
www.trefaldwyn-cheese.com

Montgomery Wines
Wine manufacturer 
www.montgomeryvineyard.co.uk
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